
 
ESL Testing Dates – Fall 2019 

(Writing/Speaking Placement) 
***By appointment only*** 

ALL TEST DATES BELOW ARE APPROXIMATELY 2 HOURS 
(Students must bring a picture ID and know their Student ID Number) 

 
 
 Wednesday, October 2 10:00 AM  

  
Tuesday,  October 15 1:00 PM 

  
Thursday ,  October 24 1:00 PM 

  
Tuesday ,  November 5 1:00 PM 

  
Wednesday, November 13 10:00 AM  

  
Tuesday,  November 19 1:00 PM 

  
Tuesday, November 26 1:00 PM 

  
Wednesday ,  December 4 10:00 AM 

  
Friday,  December 6 
 
 
Wednesday,  December 11 

9:00 AM 
 
 
10:00 AM 

  


